Report

Office

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Waé 16 v SLP
Crdy Co vk pistrict . WX l
J
Period of time covered by report:

Type of Candidate report

report X Campaign committee report
Assaclation or corporation report om g’{; L ol {3] ’ )7

Final report

Office sought or ballot question

(e

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
time covered by this report, Contributions should be listed by type

Jimits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
ndar year, This itemization must include name, address, employer

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the cale
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH §SF9 TOTALCASH-ON-HAND 13 66. 39
IN-KIND : g
TOTALAMOUNTRECEVED = ¢ g 70

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary,

Date Purpose Amount

(set otfreiedl spreodaheet X

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list :’my media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

For c. Use Only:  Name

Project title or description N fad
Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Cantribution
Amount
TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement, (.@O\ﬂ'*bu\_ D’B V\fb(, 8]{ //’7

: : Signature Date
Printed Name )6\%5” WCDZ)\A)CL Telephone 752 ’;Vo"m‘fmail (if available)
\_r —
Address D &Y. —/—Vﬁ/tx«)ado{ﬂw\e,f y JLpP T YH/C




Total contributions=$5570

Contributions >$100 to Rog for SLP

Date
6/1/2017
6/3/2017
6/16/2017
6/17/2017
6/18/2017
6/19/2017
6/20/2017
6/23/2017
7/10/2017
7/18/2017
7/18/2017
7/18/2017
7/21/2017
7/25/2017
7/28/2017
7/31/2017

Last First Address
Davis Julia 2810 Xenwood Ave S
McManus Katherine 3106 Zarthan Ave. S.
Berg Marc 2805 Zarthan Ave S
Kendalt Chuck 14625 13th PIN
Rog Janet 1509 10th Ave S #612
Zander Lois 3109 Zarthan Ave S
Mitler Thom 2900 YosemiteAve S
Schultz Cargline 1917 £ River Pkwy
Dowd Katherine 2345 Inglewood Ave S
Diedrich Gregory 2302 Long Ave
Albrecht Kirsten 8607 Westmoreland Ln
Waugh Carol 3200 Alabama Ave S

Womenwinning State PAC 2610 University Ave W Ste 325

Gross Susan 2151 Gienhurst Road
Adler Susanne 6508 Minnetonka Bivd
Hollenhorst Thomas 2633 Monterey Avenue

City
SLP
SLp
SLP
Plymouth
SLP
SLP .
SLP
Minneapaolis
SLP
Saint Paul
SLP
- SLP
Saint Paul
SLP
SLP
SLP

Zipcode
55416
55416
55416
55447
55404
55416
55416
55414
55416
55114
55426
55416
55114
55416
55426
55416

employer

self, jewelry designer

Hamline
CHS
retired
teacher
self, sales

self-employed, social worker

UMN

Henn County .

self-emptoyed, sales

retired
PAC
- retired
consultant

attorney

Amount
$100.09
$250.29
$150
$150
5150
$200
$250
$103.39
$250
$103.39
$50
$10
$600
$100
$103.39
$100

Payment
Method

online
anline
“check
check
check
check
check
online
check
online
check
check
check
check
online

online



Transaction Date ' Vendor Amount Running Total

6/14/2017 Children First $20 _ Thank you cards

6/9/2017 . PostNet $263.16 Print materials $283
6/15/2017 Chux $654 T-shirts $937
6/16/2017 Jessen Press $83.68 Business cards 51,021
6/15/2017 Advantage Signs & Graphics, Inc. $753.63 Yard signs $1,774
6/9/2017 Heather Hanson $65 ‘ Photographer 51,839 .
6/1/2017 Weebly $207.02 Website $2,046
6/29/2017 Jaime Chismar $1,556.07 Design $3,603
7/22/2017 PostNet $292.32 Print materials $3,895
7/22/2017 Jessen Press $51.49 Business cards $3,946

7/31/2017 Citizen's Independent 35 checking acct maintenance charge $3,951



