Use Only: Name

## Total contributions=\$5570

## Contributions >\$100 to Rog for SLP

						·		Payment	
Date	Last	First	Address	City	Zipcode	employer	Amount	Method	
6/1/2017	Davis	Julia	2810 Xenwood Ave S	SLP	55416	•	\$100.09	online	
6/3/2017	McManus	Katherine	3106 Zarthan Ave. S.	SLP	55416	self, jewelry designer	\$250.29	online	
6/16/2017	Berg	Marc	2805 Zarthan Ave S	SLP	55416	Hamline	\$150	check	
6/17/2017	Kendall	Chuck	14625 13th Pl N	Plymouth	55447	CHS	\$150	check	
6/18/2017	Rog	Janet	1509 10th Ave S #612	SLP	55404	retired	\$150	check	
6/19/2017	Zander	Lois	3109 Zarthan Ave S	SLP	55416	teacher	\$200	check	
6/20/2017	Miller	Thom	2900 YosemiteAve S	SLP	55416	self, sales	\$250	check	
6/23/2017	Schultz	Caroline	1917 E River Pkwy	Minneapolis	55414	self-employed, social worker	\$103.39	online	
7/10/2017	Dowd	Katherine	2845 Inglewood Ave S	SLP	55416	UMN	\$250	check	
7/18/2017	Diedrich	Gregory	2302 Long Ave	Saint Paul	55114	Henn County	\$103.39	online	
7/18/2017	Albrecht	Kirsten	8607 Westmoreland Ln	SLP	55426	self-employed, sales	\$50	check	
7/18/2017	Waugh	Carol	3200 Alabama Ave S	SLP	55416	retired	\$10	check	
7/21/2017	Womenwinning State PAC		2610 University Ave W Ste 325	Saint Paul	55114	PAC	\$600	check	
7/25/2017	Gross	Susan	2151 Glenhurst Road	SLP	55416	retired	\$100	check	
7/28/2017	Adler	Susanne	6508 Minnetonka Blvd	SLP	55426	consultant	\$103.39	online	
7/31/2017	Hollenhorst	Thomas	2633 Monterey Avenue	SLP	55416	attorney	\$100	online	

Transaction Date	Vendor	Amount		Running Total	
6/14/2017	Children First	\$20	Thank you cards		
6/9/2017	PostNet	\$263.16	Print materials	\$283	
6/15/2017	Chux	\$654	T-shirts	\$937	
6/16/2017	Jessen Press	\$83.68	<b>Business cards</b>	\$1,021	
6/15/2017	Advantage Signs & Graphics, Inc.	\$753.63	Yard signs	\$1,774	
6/9/2017	Heather Hanson	\$65	Photographer	\$1,839	
6/1/2017	Weebly	\$207.02	Website	\$2,046	
6/29/2017	Jaime Chismar	\$1,556.07	Design	\$3,603	
7/22/2017	PostNet	\$292.32	Print materials	\$3,895	
7/22/2017	Jessen Press	\$51.49	Business cards	\$3,946	
7/31/2017	Citizen's Independent	\$5	checking acct maintenance charge	\$3,951	

•